Individual Best Times (All Time)

Andrew Hooper - (969855) - Farnham SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
52.47
52.75
52.97
53.13
53.17
53.67
53.86
53.93
53.98
54.01
54.03
54.08
54.08
54.26
54.30
54.32
54.47
54.60
54.83
5517
55.27
55.49
57.17
57.24
57.64

57.73

7 on

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

624
614
606
601
599
583
577
574
573
572
571
570
570
564
563
562
557
553
546
536
533
527
482
480
470
468

Round

! m

-n

m m m I I

Date

06/11/22
12/11/22
28/06/22
09/10/21
13/11/21
05/11/23
12/10/19
11/11/23
11/12/21
02/11/19
22/06/24
03/07/21
03/07/21
08/10/22
18/06/23
14/10/23
09/11/19
14/12/19
03/11/18
09/12/23
06/10/18
15/12/19
22/10117
30/06/18
1114117
01/04/17

40NN

Meet

SE South East Regional Winter SC Champs 2022
Arena Swimming League South - Round Two
Farnham SC Club Champs 2022

National Arena Swimming League South Round One
National Arena Swimming League South - Round Two
SE South East Regional Winter Championships 2023
NASL South League Round One

National Arena Swimming League South R2 2023
National Arena Swimming League South Round 3
Swim England South East Open Junior Championships
Farnham SC 2024 Club Champs

Rushmoor Royals SC Club Championships 2021
Rushmoor Royals Swimming Club

National Arena Swim League South Round One
Farnham SC Club Champs 2023

National Arena Swimming League South R1 2023
National Arena Swimming League South Round Two
NASL South Round 3

City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet

National Arena Swimming League South R3 2023

RR Winter National & Regional Qualifier L2 Meet
Rushmoor Royals First Come First Serve Sprint Meet
Rushmoor Royals October L3 Sprint Open Meet 2017
Rushmoor Royals Club Championships 2018

NASLS - ROUND TWO

Basingstoke Bluefins Spring Meet

Venue

Winchester
Wycombe
Farnham

High Wycombe
Maidenhead
Winchester
Burgess Hill
High Wycombe
Waterlooville
Portsmouth
Farnham
Heathfield School
Heathfields Ascot
Maidenhead
Farnham
Amersham
Guildford
Guildford
Cardiff
Waterlooville
Aldershot

Hart

Aldershot
Aldershot
MAIDENHEAD

Basingstoke

A

Page1/3

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level
2
4
4
3
3
2
Rushmoor Ryl 3
3
3
Rushmoor Ryl 2
Farnham 4
4
0
3
4
3
Rushmoor Ryl 3
Rushmoor Ryl 3
Rushmoor Ryl 2
3
Rushmoor Ryl 2
Rushmoor Ryl 3
Rushmoor Ryl 3
4
Rushmoor Ryl 3
Rushmoor Ryl 3

[ YR R - }

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



0/7.00
58.33
58.44
59.43

1:01.41

1:03.71

1:10.18

1:11.22

1:11.48

1:13.09

1:13.59

1:15.75

Swims in Date Order

Time
54.03
55.17
53.93
53.67
54.32
54.30
52.75
52.47
54.26
52.97
53.98
53.17
53.13
54.08
54.08
55.49
54.60
54.47
54.01
53.86
54.83
55.27
57.24
57.64
57.17
58.44
57.73
57.86
58.33

59.43
1:01.41
1:038.71
1:11.22
1:10.18
1:13.59
1:11.48
1:13.09

1:15.75

Copyright 2024

454
451
429
389
348
260
249
246
230
226
207

WA Pts

571
536
574
583
562
563
614
624
564
606
573
599
601
570
570
527
553
557
572
577
546
533
480
470

454

429
389
348
249
260
226
246
230
207

I I I I I I T

-

Round

F

I m =m I T I ™

mm

m I I

N

I I T I =T I I T

-n

I I T

1oy
16/10/16
30/09/17
09/07/16
18/10/15
12/09/15
27/04/14
20/09/14
08/12/13
02/11/13
08/02/14
21/09/13

Date

22/06/24
09/12/23
11/11/23
05/11/23
14/10/23
18/06/23
12/11/22
06/11/22
08/10/22
28/06/22
11/12/21
13/11/21
09/10/21
03/07/21
03/07/21
15/12/19
14/12/19
09/11/19
02/11/19
12/10/19
03/11/18
06/10/18
30/06/18
111117
22/10117
30/09/17
01/04/17
19/02/17
16/10/16

09/07/16
18/10/15
12/09/15
20/09/14
27/04/14
08/02/14
08/12/13
02/11/13
21/09/13

RUSHITIVUI NUYdIS NEY. Wudl. UPEI Vieet
Rushmoor Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016
17th James Moreno Open Meet

Rushmoor Royals Club Championships
Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals Club Championships
Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2014

Rushmoor Royals SC Club Championships
Tigersharks Xmas Open Meet 2013

Rushmoor Royals November L2 Sprint Meet
Rushmoor Royals Last Chance County Qualifier

Rushmoor Royals Club Championships

Meet

Farnham SC 2024 Club Champs

National Arena Swimming League South R3 2023
National Arena Swimming League South R2 2023

SE South East Regional Winter Championships 2023
National Arena Swimming League South R1 2023
Farnham SC Club Champs 2023

Arena Swimming League South - Round Two

SE South East Regional Winter SC Champs 2022
National Arena Swim League South Round One
Farnham SC Club Champs 2022

National Arena Swimming League South Round 3
National Arena Swimming League South - Round Two
National Arena Swimming League South Round One
Rushmoor Royals SC Club Championships 2021
Rushmoor Royals Swimming Club

Rushmoor Royals First Come First Serve Sprint Meet
NASL South Round 3

National Arena Swimming League South Round Two
Swim England South East Open Junior Championships
NASL South League Round One

City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet

RR Winter National & Regional Qualifier L2 Meet
Rushmoor Royals Club Championships 2018

NASLS - ROUND TWO

Rushmoor Royals October L3 Sprint Open Meet 2017
17th James Moreno Open Meet

Basingstoke Bluefins Spring Meet

Rushmoor Royals Reg. Qual. Open Meet

Rushmoor Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016

Rushmoor Royals Club Championships
Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals Club Championships
Rushmoor Royals SC Club Championships
Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2014

Rushmoor Royals Last Chance County Qualifier
Tigersharks Xmas Open Meet 2013

Rushmoor Royals November L2 Sprint Meet

Rushmoor Royals Club Championships

Qunuiviu
Aldershot
Southampton
Aldershot
Aldershot
Aldershot
Swindon
Aldershot
Swindon
Guildford
Hart

Bracknell

Venue

Farnham
Waterlooville
High Wycombe
Winchester
Amersham
Farnham
Wycombe
Winchester
Maidenhead
Farnham
Waterlooville
Maidenhead
High Wycombe
Heathfield School
Heathfields Ascot
Hart

Guildford
Guildford
Portsmouth
Burgess Hill
Cardiff
Aldershot
Aldershot
MAIDENHEAD
Aldershot
Southampton
Basingstoke
Guildford

Aldershot

Aldershot
Aldershot
Aldershot
Aldershot
Swindon
Hart
Swindon
Guildford

Bracknell

nusHmour Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl

Club Swam Under

Farnham

Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl

Pag§2/3

2
2

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 3/3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



