Individual Best Times (All Time)

Andrew Hooper - (969855) - Farnham SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
52.47	624	F	06/11/22	SE South East Regional Winter SC Champs 2022	Winchester		2
52.75	614	F	12/11/22	Arena Swimming League South - Round Two	Wycombe		4
52.97	606	F	28/06/22	Farnham SC Club Champs 2022	Farnham		4
53.13	601	F	09/10/21	National Arena Swimming League South Round One	High Wycombe		3
53.17	599	F	13/11/21	National Arena Swimming League South - Round Two	Maidenhead		3
53.67	583	Н	05/11/23	SE South East Regional Winter Championships 2023	Winchester		2
53.86	577	F	12/10/19	NASL South League Round One	Burgess Hill	Rushmoor Ryl	3
53.93	574	F	11/11/23	National Arena Swimming League South R2 2023	High Wycombe		3
53.98	573	F	11/12/21	National Arena Swimming League South Round 3	Waterlooville		3
54.01	572	Н	02/11/19	Swim England South East Open Junior Championships	Portsmouth	Rushmoor Ryl	2
54.03	571	F	22/06/24	Farnham SC 2024 Club Champs	Farnham	Farnham	4
54.08	570	Н	03/07/21	Rushmoor Royals SC Club Championships 2021	Heathfield School		4
54.08	570	Н	03/07/21	Rushmoor Royals Swimming Club	Heathfields Ascot		0
54.26	564	F	08/10/22	National Arena Swim League South Round One	Maidenhead		3
54.30	563	F	18/06/23	Farnham SC Club Champs 2023	Farnham		4
54.32	562	F	14/10/23	National Arena Swimming League South R1 2023	Amersham		3
54.47	557	F	09/11/19	National Arena Swimming League South Round Two	Guildford	Rushmoor Ryl	3
54.60	553	F	14/12/19	NASL South Round 3	Guildford	Rushmoor Ryl	3
54.83	546	F	03/11/18	City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet	Cardiff	Rushmoor Ryl	2
55.17	536	F	09/12/23	National Arena Swimming League South R3 2023	Waterlooville		3
55.27	533	Н	06/10/18	RR Winter National & Regional Qualifier L2 Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	2
55.49	527	Н	15/12/19	Rushmoor Royals First Come First Serve Sprint Meet	Hart	Rushmoor Ryl	3
57.17	482	Н	22/10/17	Rushmoor Royals October L3 Sprint Open Meet 2017	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
57.24	480	Н	30/06/18	Rushmoor Royals Club Championships 2018	Aldershot		4
57.64	470	F	11/11/17	NASLS - ROUND TWO	MAIDENHEAD	Rushmoor Ryl	3
57.73	468	Н	01/04/17	Basingstoke Bluefins Spring Meet	Basingstoke	Rushmoor Ryl	3
right 202	405	ш	10/00/17	Bushmar Bayala Bas, Oyal, Onan Mast	Childford	Powered By SPOR	revete

00.10	400	П	19/02/17	nustitituut nuyais neg. Quat. Opeti weet	Gullalora	nustillioot nyt	Page 2 / 3
58.33	454	Н	16/10/16	Rushmoor Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	2
58.44	451	F	30/09/17	17th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Rushmoor Ryl	2
59.43	429	Н	09/07/16	Rushmoor Royals Club Championships	Aldershot		4
1:01.41	389	Н	18/10/15	Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet	Aldershot		2
1:03.71	348	Н	12/09/15	Rushmoor Royals Club Championships	Aldershot		4
1:10.18	260	Н	27/04/14	Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2014	Swindon	Rushmoor Ryl	3
1:11.22	249	Н	20/09/14	Rushmoor Royals SC Club Championships	Aldershot		4
1:11.48	246	Н	08/12/13	Tigersharks Xmas Open Meet 2013	Swindon	Rushmoor Ryl	3
1:13.09	230	Н	02/11/13	Rushmoor Royals November L2 Sprint Meet	Guildford	Rushmoor Ryl	2
1:13.59	226	F	08/02/14	Rushmoor Royals Last Chance County Qualifier	Hart	Rushmoor Ryl	4
1:15.75	207	Н	21/09/13	Rushmoor Royals Club Championships	Bracknell	Rushmoor Ryl	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
54.03	571	F	22/06/24	Farnham SC 2024 Club Champs	Farnham	Farnham	4
55.17	536	F	09/12/23	National Arena Swimming League South R3 2023	Waterlooville		3
53.93	574	F	11/11/23	National Arena Swimming League South R2 2023	High Wycombe		3
53.67	583	Н	05/11/23	SE South East Regional Winter Championships 2023	Winchester		2
54.32	562	F	14/10/23	National Arena Swimming League South R1 2023	Amersham		3
54.30	563	F	18/06/23	Farnham SC Club Champs 2023	Farnham		4
52.75	614	F	12/11/22	Arena Swimming League South - Round Two	Wycombe		4
52.47	624	F	06/11/22	SE South East Regional Winter SC Champs 2022	Winchester		2
54.26	564	F	08/10/22	National Arena Swim League South Round One	Maidenhead		3
52.97	606	F	28/06/22	Farnham SC Club Champs 2022	Farnham		4
53.98	573	F	11/12/21	National Arena Swimming League South Round 3	Waterlooville		3
53.17	599	F	13/11/21	National Arena Swimming League South - Round Two	Maidenhead		3
53.13	601	F	09/10/21	National Arena Swimming League South Round One	High Wycombe		3
54.08	570	Н	03/07/21	Rushmoor Royals SC Club Championships 2021	Heathfield School		4
54.08	570	Н	03/07/21	Rushmoor Royals Swimming Club	Heathfields Ascot		0
55.49	527	Н	15/12/19	Rushmoor Royals First Come First Serve Sprint Meet	Hart	Rushmoor Ryl	3
54.60	553	F	14/12/19	NASL South Round 3	Guildford	Rushmoor Ryl	3
54.47	557	F	09/11/19	National Arena Swimming League South Round Two	Guildford	Rushmoor Ryl	3
54.01	572	Н	02/11/19	Swim England South East Open Junior Championships	Portsmouth	Rushmoor Ryl	2
53.86	577	F	12/10/19	NASL South League Round One	Burgess Hill	Rushmoor Ryl	3
54.83	546	F	03/11/18	City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet	Cardiff	Rushmoor Ryl	2
55.27	533	Н	06/10/18	RR Winter National & Regional Qualifier L2 Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	2
57.24	480	Н	30/06/18	Rushmoor Royals Club Championships 2018	Aldershot		4
57.64	470	F	11/11/17	NASLS - ROUND TWO	MAIDENHEAD	Rushmoor Ryl	3
57.17	482	Н	22/10/17	Rushmoor Royals October L3 Sprint Open Meet 2017	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
58.44	451	F	30/09/17	17th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Rushmoor Ryl	2
57.73	468	Н	01/04/17	Basingstoke Bluefins Spring Meet	Basingstoke	Rushmoor Ryl	3
57.86	465	Н	19/02/17	Rushmoor Royals Reg. Qual. Open Meet	Guildford	Rushmoor Ryl	3
58.33	454	Н	16/10/16	Rushmoor Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	2
59.43	429	Н	09/07/16	Rushmoor Royals Club Championships	Aldershot		4
1:01.41	389	Н	18/10/15	Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet	Aldershot		2
1:03.71	348	Н	12/09/15	Rushmoor Royals Club Championships	Aldershot		4
1:11.22	249	Н	20/09/14	Rushmoor Royals SC Club Championships	Aldershot		4
1:10.18	260	Н	27/04/14	Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2014	Swindon	Rushmoor Ryl	3
1:13.59	226	F	08/02/14	Rushmoor Royals Last Chance County Qualifier	Hart	Rushmoor Ryl	4
1:11.48	246	Н	08/12/13	Tigersharks Xmas Open Meet 2013	Swindon	Rushmoor Ryl	3
1:13.09	230	н	02/11/13	Rushmoor Royals November L2 Sprint Meet	Guildford	Rushmoor Ryl	2
1:15.75	207	н	21/09/13	Rushmoor Royals Club Championships	Bracknell	Rushmoor Ryl	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS